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LANDSCAPE PRODUCT GUIDE
All your quality hardscape needs under one roof.
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Colors shown are illustrated as accurately as possible. Due to the 
nature of the product and the variations in printing, we suggest 
that you look at actual samples to make your color choice. 
 
All Block units are manufactured to ASTM C1262 and C140 
specifications.  All Pavers meet or exceed requirements of  ASTM 
C-936 for compression, absorption and dimension specifications.
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	 0			   4						    

	 1				    8					   

	 2	  2.54	 5.06			   14				  

	 3	  3.67	 10.57				    18	 18			   6	 6

	 4	  4.67	 17.12				    13	 31	 13	 13	 1	 7

	 5	  5.75	 25.95				    16	 47	 16	 29	 3	 10

	 6	  6.83	 36.62				    20	 67	 20	 49	 1	 11

	 7	  7.91	 50.24				    23	 90	 23	 72	 2	 13

	 8	  8.99	 63.44				    27	 117	 27	 99		  13

	 9	  10.07	 79.6				    30	 147	 30	 129	 1	 14

	 10	  11.15	 97.59				    33	 180	 33	 162	 3	 17

	 11	  12.23	 117.41				    37	 217	 37	 199		  17

	 12	  13.31	 139.07				    40	 257	 40	 239	 1	 18

	 13	  14.39	 162.55				    43	 300	 43	 282	 2	 20

	 14	  15.47	 187.87				    46	 346	 46	 328	 3	 23

	 15	  16.55	 215.01				    50	 396	 50	 378		  23

	 16	  17.63	 243.99						      99	 477	 1	 24

	 17	  18.71	 274.8						      106	 583		  24

Center pack is sold as one banded unit which includes the center piece 
and the first two rings.  It covers 5.06 sq./ft. and 2.54 ft. in diameter. 
Circle pavers are only available in the Cobblestone blended colors.

Circle Paver Specifications

Holland Rectangle Pavers  
Available in four solid and five 
blended colors. 

Cobblestone Pavers 
�Available in all blended colors.

Permeable Pavers 
Available in all blended colors 
except Cranberry Blend

Width	  4.06"	 3.15"	  6.30"	  6.30"	 9.5"	 6"	  6.30"	 6.30"	 9.5"	  12.69"	 16"	 8"	 4.27"	 6.27"	 -
Length	  8.12"	 6.30"	  6.30"	  9.5"	 12.69"	 6.5"	  6.30"	  9.5"	 12.69"	12.69"	 16"	 16"	 6.27"	 6.27"	 - 
Thickness	 2.375"	 2.375"	 2.375"	2 .375"	 2.375"	 2 .375"	 2.75"	 2 .75"	 2.75"	 2.75"	 2"	 2"	 3.125"	3.125"	 -
Sq. Ft. per Pallet	 98.93	 57.96	 86.94	 92.93	 100.68	 99.41	 86.94	 92.93	 100.68	 92.97	 106.8	 106.8	 32	 24	 56
Sq. Ft. per Piece	 .229	 .138	 .276	 .413	 .839	 .263	 .276	 .413	 .839	 1.11	 1.78	 .89	 .167	 .25 	 -
Sq. Ft. per Band	 16.49	 8.28	 12.42	 18.59	 20.14	 14.2	 12.42	 18.59	 20.14	 23.31	 -	 -	 4	 3	 7
Pieces Per Sq. Ft.	 4.37	 7.25	 3.62	 2.42	 1.19	 3.8	 3.62	 2.42	 1.19	 .90	 -	 -	 6	 4 	 -
Pieces per Band	 72	 60	 45	 45	 24	 54	 45	 45	 24	 21	 -	 -	 24	 12	 36
Bands per Pallet	 6	 7	 7	 5	 5	 7	 7	 5	 5	 4	 -	 -	 - 	 -	 8
Pieces per Pallet	 432	 420	 315	 225	 120	 378	 315	 225	 120	 84	 60	 120	 192	 96	 288
Pounds per Piece	 6	 3.56	 7.36	 11.16	 22	 6.10	 8.46	 12.83	 25.3	 33.73	 40	 20	 4	 6.5	 -
Pounds per Pallet	 2632	 1535	 2359	 2551	 2680	 2346	 2706	 2928	 3076	 2874	 2440	 2440	 -	 -	 1392

Holland Rectangle

3" X 6" 
6" X 6" 

6" X 6" 
6" X 9" 

6" X 9" 
9" X 12" 

9" X 12" 

12" X 12" 

4" X 6" Permeable

6" X 6" Permeable

Large Patio Stone

Half P
atio Stone

TOTAL Permeable
Palletized in 2:1 ratioDevonshire

     LondonStone Paver and Patio Stone Information

Large Wedge

      Cobblestone  
      Tumbled
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